Recommended Reading

Colorful Characters
Books featuring Diverse Minority Characters

Title Call Number AR Level

Rain! E Ash

One Word from Sophia E Ave 4.3/0.5
| Can Do It Too! E Bai 1.9/0.5
Oh No! E Bar

Not Norman E Ben 2.4/0.5
My Three Best Friends and Me, Zulay E Bes 3.5/0.5
The New Small Person E Chi 3.6/0.5
The Boy Who Didn't Believe in Spring E Cli 3.3/0.5
Last Stop on Market Street E Del 3.3/0.5
The Patchwork Quilt E Flo 3.7/0.5
Yesterday | Had the Blues E Fra 2.4/0.5
Corduroy E Fre 3.5/0.5
Elena’s Serenade E Gee 3.4/0.5
Roberto Walks Home E Har 3.2/0.5
Amazing Grace E Hof 3.5/0.5
Happy to Be Nappy E Hoo 2.0/0.5
Lemonade in Winter E Jen 2.5/0.5
Violet's Music E Joh 2.7/0.5
Daddy Calls Me Man E Joh 1.1/0.5
Lottie Paris Lives Here E Joh 2.7/0.5
The Hello, Goodbye Window E Jus 3.4/0.5
Rosie Goes to Preschool E Kat 2.2/0.5
Peter's Chair E Kea 1.8/0.5
Big Red Lollipop E Kha 2.2/0.5
Please, Baby, Please E Lee

Lola Books E McQ 2.2/0.5

Little Night E Mor 2.8/0.5



Recommended Reading

Colorful Characters
Books featuring Diverse Minority Characters

Enemy Pie

Summer Sun Risin'

Who Will | Be, Lord?
Thunder Rose

Flip Flop!

Tar Beach

Under the same sun

| Got the Rhythm
Doo-Wop Pop

Hair for Mama

Catching the Wild Waiyuuzee
Pecan Pie Baby

Spirit Week Showdown
Ruby and the Booker Boys
A Whole New Ballgame
Julian, Secret Agent
Donovan's Double Trouble
The Buried Bones Mystery

Plum Fantastic

E Mun

E Nik

E Nel

E Nol

E Rau

E Rin

E Rob

E Sch

E Sch

E Tin

E Wil

E Woo

J-F Allen

J-F Barnes
J-F Bildner
J-F Cameron
J-F DeGross
J-F Draper
J-F Goldberg

3.2/0.5
1.9/0.5
3.2/0.5
5.4/0.5
0.8/0.5
3.4/0.5
3.8/0.5

2.7/0.5
3.3/0.5
2.1/0.5
2.9/0.5

3.9/5.0
3.11.0
3.8/4.0

3.9/3.0
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